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Nursery:                    Leo B. 

Green Class:           Poppy M. 

Pink Class:           Jax B. 

White Class:                 Noah K. 

Red Class:           Sophie C. 

Yellow Class:          Lana H. 

Orange Class :         Lucy S. 

Lime Class:           Ava B. 

Turquoise Class:           Ella C. 

Gold Class:            Amber W. 

Purple Class:           Ned S. 

                            

Ash: 209 

Oak: 266 

Hazel: 174 

Willow: 285 

Well done 

to the Willow Team who are this 

week’s winners! 

  

  
 

We aim for at least 97% attendance each week; 

here are the attendance figures  for last week: 

                                         Yellow Class:         96.6% 

Green Class:    96.1%           Orange Class:        94.7% 

Pink Class:   96.8%            Lime Class:             95.1% 

White Class:   90.9%           Turquoise Class:     96.8% 

Red Class:  99.3%           Gold Class:              89.2% 

                                                Purple Class:           97.6% 

Our overall school attendance figure for week  

ending   

 Friday 19th December is: 94% 

 

Ava C. 

For looking after her 

friend when she fell 

over and cut her knee. 



Please remember to visit our website for long term dates.  Thank you. 

 

Monday 12th January:  Reception & Key Stage 1 Right Start pedestrian training begins. 

Monday 12th January: Mad Science club begins– 3:30-4:30pm. 

Monday 12th January: Robinwood parents’ meeting—3:45pm. 

 

Tuesday 13th January: Yellow Class library visit. 

 

Wednesday 28th January: Smoothwall parents’ meeting– 5pm. 

 

Thursday 29th January: Lime Class library visit.– Cancelled– new date TBC. 

 

Tuesday 3rd February: Yellow Class parents’ assembly– parents welcome– 9am 
prompt. 

 

Wednesday 4th February: Year 6 Robinwood trip. 

 

Thursday 5th February: Year 6 Robinwood trip. 

 

Friday 6th February: Year 6 Robinwood trip. 

 

Tuesday 10th February: Purple Class parents’ assembly– parents welcome– 9am 
prompt. 

 

Thursday 12th February: Non-uniform day. 

Thursday 12th February: Spring Disco– Reception– Year 3– 3:45-5pm. Years 4-6—5:15-

6:30pm. 

Friday 13th February: International Book Giving Day. 

Friday 13th February: School closes for half term. 






